FABORY

Technické parametre

Balenie

Celkovy pocet
nastrojov

Pocet
kombinovanych
kliesti

Pocet telefonnych
kliesti

Pocet diagonalnych
Stiepacich kliesti
Pocet kliesti na
vodné Cerpadla

Iné
4

STAH INTER COMP TCS
+6501/29/72-6602

Cislo polozky
Znacka

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

PKG. of 1

Normy

G1700.830.622
500504181495
27111714
4018754179541

Len kompletné
balenie



